
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

334
95
50
40
92
38

296
16
85
25
22

136
423

1
114
128
88

143
67
86
5

287
109
104

7
3

158

Last Name

JŮDA
PABOUČEK
VLASÁK
JELÍNEK
MAŠEK
PYRCHALA
RADOUŠ
IMBR
MARŠO
ŠMIC
FRÍDEL
VOJTĚCH
HANKOCYOVA
ČERNÝ
ULMAN
KOCOUREK
HORÁK
ROHÁČIK
SOUKUP
PACOLD
MALÍK
PALOČKO
BEDNÁŘ
PROKOP
VAJGL
ŠUBRT
ŠOCH

First Name

DOMINIK
JAN
VÁCLAV
PETR
VLADIMÍR
RADEK
MARTIN
JAROSLAV
MARTIN
JAROSLAV
ADAM
JIŘÍ
VERONIKA
JAKUB
JAN
JAN
LUKÁŠ
JAKUB
MARTIN
MIROSLAV
FRANTIŠEK
JOSEF
KAREL
VÁCLAV
MILAN
TOMÁŠ
RADIM

Nat/Sta

A
B1
B1
B1
C
B2
T
B2
B2
C
C

B2
B2
C
B2
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Club

NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK

Sponsor

KTM SUPERDUKE
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
KTM SUPERDUKE
YAMAHA R1 STREET
TRIUMPH 955
TRIUMP STREET TRIPLE
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
APRILIA TUONO 1000
APRILIA FALCO
KAWASAKI Z750
KAWASAKI Z1000
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
KAWASAKI ER650
TRIUMPH 675
KTM 990
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI BANDIT 1200
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090
KTM SD 990
HONDA HORNET 900
KAWASAKI Z1000
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
SUZUKI BANDIT 650
YAMAHA FZ6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CB500F

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

9:24.842

9:25.348

9:28.481

9:40.165

9:58.137

10:03.422

10:10.535

10:13.758

10:18.829

10:19.343

10:35.134

10:35.223

10:36.054

10:39.260

10:39.601

10:39.846

10:42.504

10:57.619

10:59.578

10:59.937

11:02.688

11:13.196

11:20.601

10:03.773

10:22.782

10:31.128

11:40.340

Diff

-
+0.506
+3.639

+15.323
+33.295
+38.580
+45.693
+48.916
+53.987
+54.501

+1:10.292
+1:10.381
+1:11.212
+1:14.418
+1:14.759
+1:15.004
+1:17.662
+1:32.777
+1:34.736
+1:35.095
+1:37.846
+1:48.354
+1:55.759

1 Lap
+19.009
+27.355

+1:36.567

Best Tm

1:51.261

1:51.825

1:52.055

1:53.646

1:56.697

1:57.670

1:58.490

1:59.134

2:00.169

2:00.140

2:03.634

2:02.497

2:04.026

2:01.504

2:02.553

2:01.573

2:03.634

2:06.815

2:06.331

2:06.152

2:05.531

2:08.743

2:10.397

2:22.206

2:24.406

2:26.998

2:40.565

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+0.506

Avg. Speed

161,338

Best Lap Tm

1:51.261

Best Lap by

[334] DOMINIK JŮDA

Printed: 30.7.2013 17:19:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1DOMINIK JŮDA (334)

2VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

3JAN PABOUČEK (95)

4PETR JELÍNEK (40)

5RADEK PYRCHALA (38)

6VLADIMÍR MAŠEK (92)

7MARTIN RADOUŠ (296)

8JAROSLAV ŠMIC (25)

9JAROSLAV IMBR (16)

10ADAM FRÍDEL (22)

11MARTIN MARŠO (85)

12VERONIKA HANKOCYOVA (423)

13LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

14JIŘÍ VOJTĚCH (136)

15JAN ULMAN (114)

16MARTIN SOUKUP (67)

17MIROSLAV PACOLD (86)

18JAKUB ČERNÝ (1)

19JAN KOCOUREK (128)

20JOSEF PALOČKO (287)

21JAKUB ROHÁČIK (143)

22KAREL BEDNÁŘ (109)

23FRANTIŠEK MALÍK (5)

24VÁCLAV PROKOP (104)

25MILAN VAJGL (7)

26TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT (3)

27RADIM ŠOCH (158)

1

334

50

95

40

38

92

296

25

16

22

85

423

88

136

114

67

86

1

128

287

143

109

5

104

7

3

158

2

50

334

95

40

92

38

296

16

25

85

22

423

136

114

88

128

1

67

86

143

287

5

109

104

7

3

158

3

334

95

50

40

92

38

296

16

25

85

22

423

136

88

114

1

128

143

86

67

5

287

109

104

7

3

158

4

95

334

50

40

92

38

296

25

16

85

22

136

423

114

88

128

1

86

143

67

5

287

109

104

7

3

158

5

95

334

50

40

92

38

296

16

25

85

136

22

423

114

1

128

88

143

86

67

5

287

109

104

7

3

158

6

334

95

50

40

92

38

296

16

85

25

22

136

423

1

114

128

88

143

67

86

5

287

109

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

NAKED BIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

30.7.2013 17:10

Printed: 30.7.2013 17:20:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(25) JAROSLAV ŠMIC
1
2

3
4
5
6

(22) ADAM FRÍDEL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(136) JIŘÍ VOJTĚCH
1
2
3

4
5
6

(423) VERONIKA HANKOCYOVA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(1) JAKUB ČERNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(114) JAN ULMAN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(128) JAN KOCOUREK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

2:02.770

2:01.276

2:00.169

2:00.577

2:01.534

-.---

2:02.400

2:01.117

2:01.767

2:00.140

2:04.265

-.---

2:06.521

2:03.821

2:04.187

2:05.427

2:03.634

-.---

2:02.497

2:04.522

2:03.588

2:03.901

2:04.422

-.---

2:04.987

2:04.026

2:04.930

2:04.648

2:04.069

-.---

2:04.884

2:04.742

2:04.903

2:03.354

2:01.504

-.---

2:05.855

2:05.882

2:04.337

2:03.599

2:02.553

-.---

2:04.168

2:05.732

2:04.540

2:03.925

2:01.573

-.---

2:07.278

Diff

+2.601

+1.107
-

+0.408
+1.365

+2.260

+0.977
+1.627

-
+4.125

+2.887
+0.187

+0.553
+1.793

-

-
+2.025

+1.091
+1.404
+1.925

+0.961
-

+0.904

+0.622
+0.043

+3.380
+3.238
+3.399

+1.850
-

+3.302
+3.329
+1.784
+1.046

-

+2.595
+4.159
+2.967
+2.352

-

+3.644

Time of Day

17:08:07.210
17:10:09.980

17:12:11.256
17:14:11.425
17:16:12.002
17:18:13.536

17:08:04.361
17:10:06.761

17:12:07.878
17:14:09.645
17:16:09.785
17:18:14.050

17:08:06.251
17:10:12.772
17:12:16.593

17:14:20.780
17:16:26.207
17:18:29.841

17:08:11.000
17:10:13.497
17:12:18.019

17:14:21.607
17:16:25.508
17:18:29.930

17:08:08.101
17:10:13.088
17:12:17.114
17:14:22.044

17:16:26.692
17:18:30.761

17:08:14.580
17:10:19.464
17:12:24.206
17:14:29.109

17:16:32.463
17:18:33.967

17:08:12.082
17:10:17.937
17:12:23.819
17:14:28.156
17:16:31.755

17:18:34.308

17:08:14.615

17:10:18.783
17:12:24.515
17:14:29.055
17:16:32.980

17:18:34.553

17:08:10.890

17:10:18.168

Lap

3
4
5
6

(143) JAKUB ROHÁČIK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(67) MARTIN SOUKUP
1
2
3

4
5
6

(86) MIROSLAV PACOLD

1
2
3
4

5
6

(5) FRANTIŠEK MALÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(287) JOSEF PALOČKO
1

2
3
4
5

6

(109) KAREL BEDNÁŘ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(104) VÁCLAV PROKOP
1
2

3
4
5

(7) MILAN VAJGL
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:05.267

2:05.324

2:04.818

2:03.634

-.---

2:06.870

2:06.815

2:07.236

2:07.414

2:07.031

-.---

2:09.558

2:08.860

2:06.331

2:07.741

2:08.418

-.---

2:09.149

2:07.594

2:06.152

2:08.235

2:09.241

-.---

2:11.079

2:05.531

2:09.823

2:06.989

2:05.694

-.---

2:11.732

2:10.665

2:09.928

2:08.743

2:10.644

-.---

2:12.383

2:11.920

2:11.192

2:10.397

2:11.392

-.---

2:22.789

2:22.206

2:23.148

2:22.326

-.---

2:27.794

2:26.259

2:26.735

2:24.406

Diff

+1.633
+1.690
+1.184

-

+0.055
-

+0.421
+0.599
+0.216

+3.227
+2.529

-
+1.410
+2.087

+2.997
+1.442

-

+2.083
+3.089

+5.548
-

+4.292

+1.458
+0.163

+2.989
+1.922
+1.185

-

+1.901

+1.986
+1.523
+0.795

-

+0.995

+0.583

-
+0.942
+0.120

+3.388
+1.853

+2.329
-

Time of Day

17:12:23.435
17:14:28.759
17:16:33.577
17:18:37.211

17:08:16.960
17:10:23.830
17:12:30.645

17:14:37.881
17:16:45.295
17:18:52.326

17:08:13.377
17:10:22.935
17:12:31.795

17:14:38.126
17:16:45.867
17:18:54.285

17:08:14.273
17:10:23.422
17:12:31.016
17:14:37.168

17:16:45.403
17:18:54.644

17:08:18.279
17:10:29.358
17:12:34.889
17:14:44.712

17:16:51.701
17:18:57.395

17:08:16.191

17:10:27.923
17:12:38.588
17:14:48.516
17:16:57.259

17:19:07.903

17:08:18.024

17:10:30.407
17:12:42.327
17:14:53.519
17:17:03.916

17:19:15.308

17:08:28.011
17:10:50.800

17:13:13.006
17:15:36.154
17:17:58.480

17:08:32.295
17:11:00.089
17:13:26.348

17:15:53.083
17:18:17.489

Lap

(334) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(92) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(38) RADEK PYRCHALA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(296) MARTIN RADOUŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(16) JAROSLAV IMBR

1
2
3
4
5

6

(85) MARTIN MARŠO

Lap Tm

-.---

1:54.703

1:53.810

1:52.697

1:52.371

1:51.261

-.---

1:53.376

1:53.839

1:52.065

1:52.758

1:51.825

-.---

1:53.959

1:55.488

1:52.995

1:53.275

1:52.055

-.---

1:53.646

1:55.177

1:55.008

1:56.247

1:55.831

-.---

1:56.697

1:58.291

1:58.854

1:59.432

1:59.905

-.---

1:58.980

1:57.670

2:00.591

1:59.184

2:02.200

-.---

1:58.799

1:58.490

1:59.764

2:03.230

2:02.896

-.---

2:01.583

2:00.768

2:02.484

1:59.677

1:59.134

Diff

+3.442
+2.549
+1.436
+1.110

-

+1.551

+2.014
+0.240
+0.933

-

+1.904

+3.433
+0.940
+1.220

-

-
+1.531

+1.362
+2.601
+2.185

-
+1.594

+2.157
+2.735
+3.208

+1.310
-

+2.921

+1.514
+4.530

+0.309
-

+1.274

+4.740
+4.406

+2.449
+1.634
+3.350
+0.543

-

Time of Day

17:07:54.707

17:09:49.410
17:11:43.220
17:13:35.917
17:15:28.288
17:17:19.549

17:07:56.192
17:09:49.568

17:11:43.407
17:13:35.472
17:15:28.230
17:17:20.055

17:07:55.416
17:09:49.375

17:11:44.863
17:13:37.858
17:15:31.133
17:17:23.188

17:07:58.963
17:09:52.609
17:11:47.786

17:13:42.794
17:15:39.041
17:17:34.872

17:07:59.665
17:09:56.362
17:11:54.653

17:13:53.507
17:15:52.939
17:17:52.844

17:07:59.504
17:09:58.484
17:11:56.154
17:13:56.745

17:15:55.929
17:17:58.129

17:08:02.063
17:10:00.862
17:11:59.352
17:13:59.116

17:16:02.346
17:18:05.242

17:08:04.819
17:10:06.402
17:12:07.170
17:14:09.654
17:16:09.331

17:18:08.465
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(3) TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT
1

2
3
4
5

(158) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

-.---

2:27.597

2:26.998

2:27.219

2:29.987

-.---

2:42.925

2:43.385

2:40.565

2:42.438

Diff

+0.599
-

+0.221
+2.989

+2.360
+2.820

-
+1.873

Time of Day

17:08:34.034

17:11:01.631
17:13:28.629
17:15:55.848
17:18:25.835

17:08:45.734
17:11:28.659
17:14:12.044

17:16:52.609
17:19:35.047
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